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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Abilene, Texas 10/31/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 47 2nd 46 3rd 45 1st 45
553 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 Y 1.0 47.0 18.0 29.0 2.0 44.0 2.0 44.0 164.0 1 1
466 Eva B King - Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 Y 8.0 40.0 11.0 36.0 7.0 39.0 4.0 42.0 157.0 2 2
419 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 18.0 30.0 4.0 43.0 9.0 37.0 7.0 39.0 149.0 3 3
559 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 Y 7.0 41.0 13.0 34.0 3.0 43.0 18.0 28.0 146.0 4 4
477 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 Y 4.0 44.0 1.0 46.0 17.0 29.0 22.5 23.5 142.5 5 5
522 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 Y 13.0 35.0 8.0 39.0 1.0 45.0 33.5 12.5 131.5 6 6
476 Anissa Cervera - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 Y 26.0 22.0 5.0 42.0 4.5 41.5 20.5 25.5 131.0 7 7
582 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 Y 10.0 38.0 24.0 23.0 26.0 20.0 4.0 42.0 123.0 8 8
416 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 25.0 23.0 7.0 40.0 4.5 41.5 30.0 16.0 120.5 9 9
533 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 Y 9.0 39.0 10.0 37.0 10.0 36.0 41.0 5.0 117.0 10 10
408 Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 19.0 29.0 2.0 45.0 39.0 7.0 11.5 34.5 115.5 11 11
443 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 14.0 34.0 3.0 44.0 41.0 5.0 15.0 31.0 114.0 12 12
511 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 Y 16.0 32.0 16.0 31.0 13.0 33.0 28.0 18.0 114.0 12 13
488 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 Y 3.0 45.0 20.0 27.0 12.0 34.0 42.0 4.0 110.0 14 14
499 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 Y 20.0 28.0 14.0 33.0 31.0 15.0 15.0 31.0 107.0 15 15
506 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 Y 5.0 43.0 9.0 38.0 30.0 16.0 36.0 10.0 107.0 15 16
495 Dee Oles - CC Scoop N Play - 2006 - 4796021 Y 37.0 11.0 22.0 25.0 22.0 24.0 1.0 45.0 105.0 17 17
524 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 12.0 36.0 6.0 41.0 20.0 26.0 44.0 2.0 105.0 17 18
496 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC Cuthroat Holder - 1999 - 3805605 Y 17.0 31.0 37.0 10.0 14.0 32.0 15.0 31.0 104.0 19 19
555 Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 Y 11.0 37.0 42.0 5.0 11.0 35.0 20.5 25.5 102.5 20 20
498 Cutter Smith - CC Justa Katalac - 2009 - 5268650 Y 2.0 46.0 32.0 15.0 28.0 18.0 26.0 20.0 99.0 21 21
417 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 Y 23.0 25.0 19.0 28.0 32.0 14.0 19.0 27.0 94.0 22 22
471 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 Y 30.0 18.0 21.0 26.0 33.0 13.0 11.5 34.5 91.5 23 23
472 Kylie Reis - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 Y 32.0 16.0 36.0 11.0 21.0 25.0 9.0 37.0 89.0 24 24
401 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 4447601 Y 33.0 15.0 26.0 21.0 16.0 30.0 24.0 22.0 88.0 25 25
497 Colten Jackson - CC Donzella - 2009 - 5240898 Y 15.0 33.0 38.0 9.0 24.0 22.0 25.0 21.0 85.0 26 26
581 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 Y 27.0 21.0 28.0 19.0 19.0 27.0 28.0 18.0 85.0 26 27
520 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 Y 31.0 17.0 31.0 16.0 18.0 28.0 22.5 23.5 84.5 28 28
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519 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 Y 6.0 42.0 39.0 8.0 25.0 21.0 33.5 12.5 83.5 29 29
564 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 Y 46.0 2.0 DQ Y 0.0 6.0 40.0 7.0 39.0 81.0 30 30
441 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 40.0 8.0 23.0 24.0 15.0 31.0 28.0 18.0 81.0 30 31
491 Baylee Medcalf - TAMU Commerce HollywoodDunSmoked - 5472667 Y 34.0 14.0 27.0 20.0 36.0 10.0 11.5 34.5 78.5 32 32
470 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 2009 - 5230816 Y 22.0 26.0 40.0 7.0 40.0 6.0 7.0 39.0 78.0 33 33
565 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 Y 28.0 20.0 12.0 35.0 38.0 8.0 32.0 14.0 77.0 34 34
418 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 24.0 24.0 15.0 32.0 35.0 11.0 37.0 9.0 76.0 35 35
459 Lacey Lowe - SFASU Margarita With Lime - 2009 - 5459656 Y 38.0 10.0 35.0 12.0 44.0 2.0 17.0 29.0 53.0 36 36
536 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 Y 43.0 5.0 25.0 22.0 27.0 19.0 40.0 6.0 52.0 37 37
551 Lisa Passell - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 29.0 19.0 34.0 13.0 42.0 4.0 31.0 15.0 51.0 38 38
465 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonels Lil Rascal - GRADE Y 39.0 9.0 33.0 14.0 34.0 12.0 35.0 11.0 46.0 39 39
462 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 Y 35.0 13.0 44.0 3.0 23.0 23.0 39.0 7.0 46.0 39 40
500 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 36.0 12.0 30.0 17.0 37.0 9.0 45.0 1.0 39.0 41 41
489 Taylor Watson - NCTC Bettys Little Boon - 5495445 Y 42.0 6.0 41.0 6.0 43.0 3.0 38.0 8.0 23.0 42 42
458 Kelsey Chatigny - SFASU MissbehavenHollywood - 4658322 Y 45.0 3.0 45.0 2.0 45.0 1.0 43.0 3.0 9.0 43 43
436 Rebecca K Rakow - King Gjestar II - 1997 - AC-K-937-SG N 47.0 1.0 17.0 30.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
486 Christy Castle - NCTC Cinnamon Six Charlie - 14058 N 21.0 27.0 29.0 18.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
563 Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy - 2004 - 4614496 N 41.0 7.0 #N/A N 29.0 17.0 4.0 42.0 0.0 999
577 R A Brown - Two Gold Hearts RAB - 5324067 N 44.0 4.0 43.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
583 Charles Pollard - KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 38.0 11.5 34.5 0.0 999
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10/31/2015 Judge:
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1 47 553 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.5 1

2 46 498 Cutter Smith - CC Justa Katalac - 2009 - 5268650 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 2

3 45 488 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 2

4 44 477 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 2

5 43 506 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

6 42 519 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 71.5 5

7 41 559 Kameron Buchanan - TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

8 40 466 Eva B King - Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 5

9 39 533 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.0 9

10 38 582 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 9

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Abilene, TexasLocation:Bobbie Walton
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11 37 555 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 70.5 11

12 36 524 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 11

13 35 522 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 11

14 34 443 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 14

15 33 497 Colten Jackson - CC Donzella - 2009 - 5240898 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.0 14

16 32 511 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 14

17 31 496 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC Cuthroat Holder - 1999 - 3805605 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 14

18 30 419 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 14

19 29 408 Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 19

20 28 499 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 19
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21 27 486 Christy Castle - NCTC Cinnamon Six Charlie - 14058 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 19

22 26 470 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 2009 - 5230816 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 19

23 25 417 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 69.5 19

24 24 418 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 19

25 23 416 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 19

26 22 476 Anissa Cervera - TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 26

27 21 581 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 26

28 20 565 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 68.5 28

29 19 551 Lisa Passell - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 29

30 18 471 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 67.5 30
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31 17 520 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 67.5 30

32 16 472 Kylie Reis - TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 67.5 30

33 15 401 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 67.0 34

34 14 491 Baylee Medcalf - TAMU Commerce HollywoodDunSmoked - 5472667 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 3.0 66.5 35

35 13 462 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 66.5 35

36 12 500 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 66.0 37

37 11 495 Dee Oles - CC Scoop N Play - 2006 - 4796021 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 38

38 10 459 Lacey Lowe - SFASU Margarita With Lime - 2009 - 545965 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 40

39 9 465 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonels Lil Rascal - GRADE 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 63.0 41

40 8 441 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 4.0 62.0 42
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41 7 563 Ryder Cude - TTU eavens Last Peppy - 2004 - 461449 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 61.5 43

42 6 489 Taylor Watson - NCTC Bettys Little Boon - 5495445 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 61.0 44

43 5 536 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 60.5 45

44 4 577 R A Brown - Two Gold Hearts RAB - 5324067 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 12.0 52.0 46

45 3 458 Kelsey Chatigny - SFASU MissbehavenHollywood - 4658322 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 12.0 49.0 47

46 2 564 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 30

47 1 436 Rebecca K Rakow - King Gjestar II - 1997 - AC-K-937-SG 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 64.5 38
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10/31/2015 Judge:

46 Shown In 
Class
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In Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 5 7 1 8 9 2 10 6
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1 46 477 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 45 408 Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 70.5 2

3 44 443 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 70.0 3

4 43 419 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 70.0 3

5 42 476 Anissa Cervera - TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 67.5 5

6 41 524 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 3.0 67.0 6

7 40 416 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 67.0 6

8 39 522 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.5 8

9 38 506 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 66.5 8

10 37 533 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 66.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Trail Abilene, TexasLocation:Bobbie Walton
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11 36 466 Eva B King - Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 65.0 11

12 35 565 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 11

13 34 559 Kameron Buchanan - TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 6.0 64.5 13

14 33 499 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 64.5 13

15 32 418 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 13

16 31 511 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 64.0 16

17 30 436 Rebecca K Rakow - King Gjestar II - 1997 - AC-K-937-SG 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 -1.5 64.0 16

18 29 553 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 7.0 63.5 18

19 28 417 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 62.5 21

20 27 488 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 9.0 61.0 25
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21 26 471 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 9.0 61.0 25

22 25 495 Dee Oles - CC Scoop N Play - 2006 - 4796021 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 61.0 25

23 24 441 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 7.0 60.0 28

24 23 582 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 59.0 30

25 22 536 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 9.0 59.0 30

26 21 401 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 10.0 57.5 33

27 20 491 Baylee Medcalf - TAMU Commerce HollywoodDunSmoked - 5472667 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 11.0 55.5 34

28 19 581 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 12.0 55.0 35

29 18 486 Christy Castle - NCTC Cinnamon Six Charlie - 14058 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 11.0 55.0 35

30 17 500 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 11.0 54.5 37
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31 16 520 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 16.0 52.0 38

32 15 498 Cutter Smith - CC Justa Katalac - 2009 - 5268650 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 17.0 51.5 40

33 14 465 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonels Lil Rascal - GRADE -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 14.0 49.5 41

34 13 551 Lisa Passell - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 17.0 49.0 42

35 12 459 Lacey Lowe - SFASU Margarita With Lime - 2009 - 545965 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 22.0 46.0 43

36 11 472 Kylie Reis - TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.0 63.5 18

37 10 496 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC Cuthroat Holder - 1999 - 3805605 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 OP -0.5 8.0 62.5 21

38 9 497 Colten Jackson - CC Donzella - 2009 - 5240898 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 5.0 62.0 23

39 8 519 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 61.5 24

40 7 470 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 2009 - 5230816 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 9.0 59.5 29
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41 6 489 Taylor Watson - NCTC Bettys Little Boon - 5495445 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 9.0 59.0 30

42 5 555 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 17.0 52.0 38

43 4 577 R A Brown - Two Gold Hearts RAB - 5324067 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 17.0 45.0 44

44 3 462 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 30.0 35.0 45

45 2 458 Kelsey Chatigny - SFASU MissbehavenHollywood - 4658322 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 44.0 15.5 46

DQ #N/A 564 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 5.0 63.0 20
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10/31/2015 Judge:

45 Shown In 
Class
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In Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 6 3 7 2
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Total Ranking

1 45 522 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 1

2 44 553 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 2

3 43 559 Kameron Buchanan - TTU eza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 523218 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 3

4.5 42 416 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 4

4.5 42 476 Anissa Cervera - TAMU AMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 510735 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 4

6 40 564 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 7

7 39 466 Eva B King - Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 7

8 38 583 Charles Pollard - KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 70.5 9

9 37 419 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 9

10 36 533 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 70.0 11

Novice Stock Horse Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 World Show_2
Novice_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 35 555 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 11

12 34 488 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 11

13 33 511 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 15

14 32 496 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC Cuthroat Holder - 1999 - 3805605 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 17

15 31 441 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 17

16 30 401 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 444760 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 68.5 19

17 29 477 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 19

18 28 520 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 19

19 27 581 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.0 22

20 26 524 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 67.0 25
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21 25 472 Kylie Reis - TAMU AMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 450874 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 66.5 26

22 24 495 Dee Oles - CC Scoop N Play - 2006 - 4796021 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 66.5 26

23 23 462 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 66.5 26

24 22 497 Colten Jackson - CC Donzella - 2009 - 5240898 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 66.0 29

25 21 519 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 66.0 29

26 20 582 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.0 29

27 19 536 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 2.0 65.5 32

28 18 498 Cutter Smith - CC Justa Katalac - 2009 - 5268650 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 5.0 65.0 33

29 17 563 Ryder Cude - TTU eavens Last Peppy - 2004 - 461449 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 65.0 33

30 16 506 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 33
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31 15 499 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 4.0 64.0 36

32 14 417 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 2.0 63.5 37

33 13 471 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 7.0 63.0 38

34 12 465 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonels Lil Rascal - GRADE -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 63.0 38

35 11 418 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 5.0 62.5 41

36 10 491 Baylee Medcalf - TAMU Commerce HollywoodDunSmoked - 5472667 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 62.5 41

37 9 500 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 60.5 43

38 8 565 Eric Van Reet - TTU u Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 4

39 7 408 Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 70.0 11

40 6 470 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 2009 - 5230816 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 15
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41 5 443 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 68.0 22

42 4 551 Lisa Passell - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.0 22

43 3 489 Taylor Watson - NCTC Bettys Little Boon - 5495445 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 63.0 38

44 2 459 Lacey Lowe - SFASU Margarita With Lime - 2009 - 545965 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 60.0 44

45 1 458 Kelsey Chatigny - SFASU MissbehavenHollywood - 4658322 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 7.0 57.0 45
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45 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 45 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 1

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 45.0 495 Dee Oles - CC Scoop N Play - 2006 - 4796021 0.5 1 1 1 73.5 1

2 44.0 553 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.5 1 0.5 1 73 2

4 42.0 563 Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy - 2004 - 4614496 1 0.5 0.5 1 73 2

4 42.0 466 Eva B King - Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 1 0.5 0.5 1 73 2

4 42.0 582 Laura Yarbrough - Select NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 1 0.5 0.5 1 73 2

7 39.0 470 Madison Crum - TAMU Ze Kit Cat - 2009 - 5230816 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 72.5 6

7 39.0 419 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 72.5 6

7 39.0 564 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 72.5 6

9 37.0 472 Kylie Reis - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 0.5 0 0.5 1 72 9

11.5 34.5 408 Diane O'Neal - Select Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 9

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Abilene, TexasChris Jeter

Maneuvers
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11.5 34.5 471 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU TAMU Lectric Cowboy - 5491470 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 9

11.5 34.5 491 Baylee Medcalf - TAMU Commerce HollywoodDunSmoked - 5472667 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 9

11.5 34.5 583 Charles Pollard - KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 9

15 31.0 496 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC Cuthroat Holder - 1999 - 3805605 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 14

15 31.0 499 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 14

15 31.0 443 Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 14

17 29.0 459 Lacey Lowe - SFASU Margarita With Lime - 2009 - 5459656 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 14

18 28.0 559 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Heza Hickory Colonel - 2009 - 5232189 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 71 18

19 27.0 417 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 0 0.5 0 0.5 71 18

20.5 25.5 476 Anissa Cervera - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 2008 - 5107359 0.5 0 0.5 0 71 18
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20.5 25.5 555 Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 0.5 0 0.5 0 71 18

22.5 23.5 477 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 18

22.5 23.5 520 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 18

24 22.0 401 W Todd Gray - OSU Surenufaslider - 2003 - 4447601 0 0 0 0.5 70.5 24

25 21.0 497 Colten Jackson - CC Donzella - 2009 - 5240898 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 24

26 20.0 498 Cutter Smith - CC Justa Katalac - 2009 - 5268650 0 0.5 0 0.5 1 70 26

28 18.0 511 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 0 0 0 0 70 26

28 18.0 441 J Tim Gray - Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0 0 0 0 70 26

28 18.0 581 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Select Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0 0 0 0 70 26

30 16.0 416 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0 0 0 1 69.5 30
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31 15.0 551 Lisa Passell - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0 0 -0.5 -0.5 69 31

32 14.0 565 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 0 0 0.5 1 3 68.5 32

33.5 12.5 519 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey -  - 2015-107 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 32

33.5 12.5 522 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 32

35 11.0 465 Lauren Dasbach - SHSU Colonels Lil Rascal - GRADE -0.5 -0.5 0 0 1 68 35

36 10.0 506 Arlette Reynolds - The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 -1 -0.5 0 0 1 67.5 36

37 9.0 418 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1 67 37

38 8.0 489 Taylor Watson - NCTC Bettys Little Boon - 5495445 -1 -0.5 0 0 2 66.5 38

39 7.0 462 Kayla Mowry - SHSU Hesalittleriskey - 2006 - 916354 -1 0.5 -0.5 0.5 4 65.5 39

40 6.0 536 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 -1 0.5 -0.5 0 4 65 40
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41 5.0 533 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 -1 0 -0.5 -0.5 3 65 40

42 4.0 488 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - 2010 - 5329580 -1 -0.5 0 0 4 64.5 42

43 3.0 458 Kelsey Chatigny - SFASU MissbehavenHollywood - 4658322 -1 -1 0 0 4 64 43

44 2.0 524 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 5 63.5 44

45 1.0 500 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4 63.5 44
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